LOT NO: 08/AUCTION/MISC: GOODS/S.W.H KOHAT/10/2016

	S.No
	D.A No and Date
	Description of Goods
	Quantity

	
	
	
	

	1
	74/2015
25.11.2015
	Black Tea, Expiry 08/2018 (Kenya) 
	i) 05 Bags each of 68 KGs
	1211 KGS

	2
	54/2015
09.09.2015
	Black Tea (Kenya)
	13 Bags each of 67 Kgs (Expiry 2018)
	



LOT NO: 09/AUCTION/MISC: GOODS/S.W.H KOHAT/10/2016

	S.No
	D.A No and Date
	Description of Goods
	Quantity

	
	
	
	

	1
	12/2016
13.04.2016
	Black Tea
	120 Kgs
	3851 KGS



	2
	74/2015
25.11.2015
	Black Tea  
	11 Bags each of 65 KGs
	

	3
	71/2015
17.11.2015
	Black Tea 
	30 Bags each of 24Kgs  
	

	4
	46/2015
03.08.2015
	Black Tea
	06 Bags each of 67KGs 
	

	5
	32/2015
18.05.2015
	Black Tea
	06 Bags each of 60Kgs
	

	6
	14/2015
28.04.2015
	Black Tea 
	08 gunny Bags each of 68 KGs (Expiry 01/2018)
	

	7
	06/2015
02.02.2015
	Black Tea
	270 Kgs
	

	8
	59/2014
06.06.2014
	Black Tea 
	210 KGs (Expiry 11/2016)
	

	9
	1980/2013
03.09.2013
	Black Tea 
	300 KGs 
	

	10
	28/2016
01.06.2016
	Black Tea
	210 Kgs
	









LOT NO: 10/AUCTION/MISC: GOODS/S.W.H KOHAT/10/2016

	S.No
	D.A No and Date
	Description of Goods
	Quantity

	
	
	
	

	1
	56/2015
09.08.2015
	i) Mariya Surf (Iran)
	i) 20 Bags each of 20 Kgs

	
	
	ii) Dish Washing Liquid (Iran)
	ii) 09 Ctns each of 20 Bottle each of 1000 gram



LOT NO: 11/AUCTION/MISC: GOODS/S.W.H KOHAT/10/2016

	S.No
	D.A No and Date
	Description of Goods
	Quantity

	
	
	
	

	1
	35/2016
18.05.2015
	SKB Dry charged Battery (for export) N100-A
	05 Nos

	2
	36/2015
18.05.2015
	i) Battery (for export) USA NS190-12 Vol-190 AH
	i) 02 Nos

	
	
	ii) Battery (for export) Japan NS-240-12 Vol – 240 AH
	ii) 03 Nos

	
	
	iii) Battery (for export) Japan NS-120-12 Vol-120 AH
	iii) 03 Nos

	
	
	iv) Battery (for export) Japan N100-12 Vol-100 AH
	iv) 02 Nos

	
	
	v) Battery (for export) SDK Dry charged NS240-12 vol-240 AH 
	v) 01 No

	
	
	vi) Battery Trix (Japan) N150A-12 Vol
	vi) 01 No

	
	
	vii) Battery (for export) SB super charged 240-12 Vol 240 AH
	vii) 02 Nos

	
	
	viii) Battery Trix Japan N100A-12 Vol
	viii) 01 No

	
	
	ix) Mega Automotive Battery N150 Japan
	ix) 08 Nos

	
	
	x)  Mega Automotive Battery N100-A Japan
	x) 01 No

	
	
	xi) Sharp super charging battery Japan NS100L-12 Vol-100AH 
	xi) 03 Nos





LOT NO: 12/AUCTION/MISC: GOODS/S.W.H KOHAT/10/2016

	S.No
	D.A No and Date
	Description of Goods
	Quantity

	
	
	
	

	1
	09/2015
09.04.2015
	Mobile Oil (Emirate) 
	10 Cartons each of 04 bottles each bottle 5 litters 

	2
	85/2014
01.09.2014
	i) Alee Motor Oil
ii) Pelekan Motor Oil
	i) 32 Can each of 20 litters
ii) 30 cans each of 20 litters




LOT NO: 13/AUCTION/MISC: GOODS/S.W.H KOHAT/10/2016

	S.No
	D.A No and Date
	Description of Goods
	Quantity

	
	
	
	

	1
	49/2015
03.08.2015
	i) Head and Shoulder
	i) 50 Cartons each of 02 dozens

	
	
	ii) Panteen
	ii) 44 Cartons each of 02 dozens

	
	
	iii) Panteen 
	iii) 10 Cartons each of 01 dozens

	
	
	iv) Head and Shoulder 
	iv) 09 Cartons each of 01 dozens

	
	
	v) Head and Shoulder
	v) 25 cartons each of 06 dozens

	
	
	vi) Panteen
	vi) 24 Cartons each of 06 dozens  





LOT NO: 14/AUCTION/MISC: GOODS/S.W.H KOHAT/10/2016

	S.No
	D.A No and Date
	Description of Goods
	Quantity

	
	
	
	

	1
	28/2016
01.06.2016
	Red Bull Energy Drink
	250 ml, 20 cartons each of 24 pieces 

	
	
	Smart Juice
	240 ml, 20 cartons each of 24 pieces

	
	
	Polac Pine Apple Slice
	10 Cartons each of 24 pieces 565 grams

	
	
	Milk Powder Bogi
	05 Bags each of 25 KGs Total 125 KGs

	
	
	Perfumes different Brands 
	620 Nos 
















LIST OF SEIZED GOODS RIPE FOR AUCTION IN RESPECT OF CUSTOMS STATE WARE D.I.KHAN
	S.No
	D.A No and Date
	Description of Goods
	Quantity

	
	
	
	

	1
	29/2016
01.05.2016
	i) F/O Tyres Size 205-65 R-15 (Japan Made slightly used)
	13 Nos

	
	
	ii) F/O Tyres 175-70 R-13 Slightly used (Japan)
	14 Nos

	
	
	iii) F/O Tyres 185-70 R-14 Slightly used (Japan) 
	15 Nos

	
	
	iv) F/O Tyres size 205-65/R-15 slightly used (China)
	13 Nos

	
	
	v) F/O Tyres 175/70/R-13, slightly used (China)
	14 Nos

	
	
	vi) F/O Tyres 185-70 R-14 slightly used (China)
	15 Nos

	2
	37/2016
13.05.2016
	F/O A/S Cloth 11 Thans net weight 42 Kgs
	400 Yards

	3
	40/2016
20.05.2016
	i) F/O Auto Rakshaw Frame No. 014741, Model 2016 alongwith body. Engine No. 156111. 150 cc & other complete setup accessories in (Loose) TKD condtion   
	01 No

	
	
	ii) F/O Auto Rakshaw Frame No. 01579 Model 2016 alongwith body without toll box, Engine No. 156849 150 cc and other complete setup accessories in (Loose TKD condtion) 
	01 No

	4
	41/2016
24.05.201
	F/O Milano King Addition Cigarettes 
	11498 Nos



LOT NO: 13/AUCTION/MISC: GOODS/S.W.H KOHAT/10/2016
	S.No
	D.A No and Date
	Description of Goods
	Quantity

	
	
	
	

	1
	87/2014
22.09.2014
[bookmark: _GoBack]Expired 
	i) Ramatin Shoniz Coconut
	i) 118 Cartons each of 05 kgs

	
	
	ii) Spark Coconut
	ii) 40 Cartons each of 05 Kgs

	
	
	iii) Nido Shonaz Coconut
	iii) 49 Cartons each of 04 Kgs

	
	
	iv) Nani Milk chocolate 
	iv) 108 Cartons each of 05 KGs



